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
ft

| Available Again for Inmediate Move-In in the Highly Desirable Community of Troon North in North Scottsdale! This exclusive golf
community home has been extensively remodeled with a very desirable floor plan with a 3 Car Garage, 3 Bedrooms, 2.5
Bathrooms and an office/den. Exterior & Interior home has been recently repainted, soft water home system, new LED recessed
lighting in all rooms along with new vanities, vaulted ceilings, Fireplace, Oversized New Windows, Italian distressed porcelain
wood-look tiles throughout, kitchen quartz countertops, Large Master Bath with Walk-in Shower with Spain tile and rainfall
Shower head & Soaking Tub, limestone backsplash, KitchenAid 5 Burner cooktop and more!!! Includes a Stainless Steel
LG/Bosch Fridge, Samsung Washer/Dryer & Built-In Wine Fridge.

Courtesy of Homesmart

8 ACtive * Relisted, Active: 6/5/2025 MLS ID: 6876550

| 27961 N 114th Way Single Family 4/4 3,156 sq 10,199 2002 6/5/2025  $14,500 mo. $5
= ft

Reduced and available for summer. Fully furnished and recently updated, this spacious 4-bedroom home, including a private
casita, offers over 3,000 square feet of inviting interior space and a secluded backyard that borders natural desert landscape.
Outdoor features include a saltwater pool, putting green, fire pit, and built-in BBQ. Inside, enjoy multiple living areas, a dedicated
pool table room, and an open, comfortable layout. The casita includes its own entrance and full bathroom. Ideally situated in
North Scottsdale near Troon, with convenient access to golf, hiking, dining, and shopping. Available now through the end of
summer.

Courtesy of Compass

& 9 ACtive + Relisted, Active: 6/3/2025 MLS ID: 6875293

35324 N 94th PI Single Family 3/2 2,167 sq 9,147 2001 6/3/2025  $2,799 mo. $1

ft
COME LIVE IN THE LOVELY COMMUNITY OF LEGEND TRAILS. THIS RENTAL HAS THREE BEDROOMS PLUS A DEN WITH
A LARGE FAMILY ROOM AND LIVING ROOM. THE HOMES SITS ON A HUGE CUL DE SAC CORNER LOT, WITH GRASS IN
THE BACK YARD. WITH AKEY FOB DEPOSIT, TENANTS HAVE ACCESS TO THE COMMUNITY CENTER AMMENITIES
WITH TWO POOLS, A FITNESS ROOM, TENNIS/PICKLEBALL COURTS, AND HALF COURT BASKETBALL. THE POOLS
AND SPORTS COURTS OVERLOOK THE LEGEND TRAIL GOLF CLUB

Courtesy of West Usa Realty

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 7/23/2025
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10 Active -Relisted, Active: 6/30/2025 LS ID: 6887078

11650 E Four Peaks Rd Single Family 4/5 4,868 sq 44,658 2007 6/30/2025  $8,500 mo. $2

ft
Enjoy stunning Arizona sunsets & city views from this custom-built entertainer's delight! High-end finishes incl. designer carpets,
wood flooring, granite counters, & more. Luxurious master suite features, separate vanity, fridge, and renovated closet. With a
spacious 1600 sq ft garage, heated pool and jacuzzi, 360 patio views of the beautiful desert! This home offers both elegance and
convenience. This home is equipped with speakers and smart features from your phone. Control the pool, indoor and outdoor
speaker, and TV from your phone. Experience the ease of living in a partially furnished home, complete with kitchen utensils,
linens, beds, living furniture, and pool furniture! The tenant is responsible for water, sewer, trash, electricity, and gas. Internet
service is included

Courtesy of Fort Lowell Realty & Prop Mgmt

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 7/23/2025
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Living Lot List/ Price
Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Type /Ba (sqft) (sqft) Date Price Date sq. ft.
1 @ Pending «Pending as of 7/22/2025 MLS ID: 6887158
34428 N 99th Way Single Family 3/4 2,840 sq 15,863 7/1/2025 $1,495,000 7/22/2025 $526

ft
Enjoy an active lifestyle in the gated enclave of Legend Trail with this tastefully updated home. Freshly painted inside and out,
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